Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte /
Nutritional Information

Fischol / fish oil

davon Omega-3 Fettsauren / of which
Omega-3 fatty acids

- davon Eicosapentaensaure EPA / of
which Eicosapentaenoic acid EPA

- davon Docosahexaensaure DHA / of
which Docosahexaenoic acid DHA

Zutaten

pro Tagesportion (3 Kapseln) /
per daily serving (3 capsules)

3000 mg

2250 mg

1500 mg

750 mg

DE: NAHRUNGSERGANZUNGSMITTEL IN KAPSELFORM MIT OMEGA 3

FETTSAUREN.

Zutaten: Fischol Triglycerid-Form (50% EPA, 25% DHA), Kapselhulle
Gelatine (Rind), Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, gereinigtes Wasser.

GB: DIETARY SUPPLEMENT IN CAPSULES WITH OMEGA 3 FATTY ACIDS.
Ingredients: Fish oil triglyceride form (50% EPA, 25% DHA), capsule shell
gelatine (beef), humectant glycerin, purified water.



